Counting Group

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 147,691 of 474,713 (31.11%)
Ballots Cast: 147,691

Election Summary Report
Kent County, Michigan
March 10, 2020

Voters

93,955
53,736
147,691

President of The United States (DEM)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast

Candidate

Joe Biden

Bernie Sanders
Michael R. Bloomberg
Elizabeth Warren
Pete Buttigieg
Uncommitted

Amy Klobuchar

Tulsi Gabbard
Andrew Yang

Tom Steyer

Michael Bennet

Cory Booker

Joe Sestak

Marianne Williamson
John Delaney

Julidn Castro
Write-in

Total Votes

Election Day
76,220

Election Day
34,321
39,903

376
367
125
175
76
567
97
13
37
18
29
20
20
17
12
76,173

President of The United States (REP)

REP

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast

Candidate
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Bill Weld

Mark Sanford
Joe Walsh
Write-in

Total Votes

Election Summary Report

Election Day
17,627

Election Day
16,391

431

338

199

197

45

17,601

Registered Voters Turnout
19.79%
11.32%
474,713 31.11%
AVCB Total
28,563 104,783 / 474,713 22.07%
AVCB Total
13,776 48,097  45.94%
6,511 46,414  4434%
3,352 3,728 3.56%
1,429 1,796 1.72%
1,610 1,735 1.66%
700 875 0.84%
716 792 0.76%
115 682 0.65%
70 167 0.16%
90 103 0.10%
41 78 0.07%
27 45 0.04%
16 45 0.04%
17 37 0.04%
11 31 0.03%
11 28 0.03%
20 32 0.03%
28,512 104,685
AVCB Total
25,079 42,706 / 474,713 9.00%
AVCB Total
22,514 38905 91.33%
1,773 2,204 517%
290 628 1.47%
204 403 0.95%
145 342 0.80%
73 118 0.28%
24,999 42,600
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Overview



Grattan Township Road Millage Proposal

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast
Candidate

No
Yes

Total Votes

Election Day

570
Election Day

260
285
545

AVCB

511

AVCB

284
208
492

Total

1,081/3,212
Total

544
493
1,037

Sparta Township Fire Equipment Millage Renewal

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast
Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Sparta Township Fire Station Improvement and Vehicles Purchase

Renewal
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast
Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Wyoming Public Schools Operating Millage

Precincts Reported: 18 of 18 (100.00%)

Ballots Cast
Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes
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Election Day

1,043
Election Day

806
210
1,016

Election Day

1,043
Election Day

785
234
1,019

Election Day

4,826

Election Day

3,165
1,249
4,414
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AVCB
992

AVCB

644
288
932

AVCB

992
AVCB

610
329
939

AVCB

1,669
AVCB

894
677
1,571

Total

2,035/ 6,683
Total

1,450
498
1,948

Total

2,035/ 6,683
Total

1,395
563
1,958

Total

6,495 / 25,421
Total

4,059
1,926
5,985

33.66%

52.46%
47.54%

30.45%

74.44%
25.56%

30.45%

71.25%
28.75%

25.55%

67.82%
32.18%
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