Election Summary Report

Kent County, Michigan March 10, 2020

Counting Group	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Election Day	93,955		19.79%
AVCB	53,736		11.32%
Total	147,691	474,713	31.11%

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 147,691 of 474,713 (31.11%)

Ballots Cast: 147,691

President of The United States (DEM) DEM

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	76,220	28,563	104,783 / 474,713	22.07%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Joe Biden	34,321	13,776	48,097	45.94%
Bernie Sanders	39,903	6,511	46,414	44.34%
Michael R. Bloomberg	376	3,352	3,728	3.56%
Elizabeth Warren	367	1,429	1,796	1.72%
Pete Buttigieg	125	1,610	1,735	1.66%
Uncommitted	175	700	875	0.84%
Amy Klobuchar	76	716	792	0.76%
Tulsi Gabbard	567	115	682	0.65%
Andrew Yang	97	70	167	0.16%
Tom Steyer	13	90	103	0.10%
Michael Bennet	37	41	78	0.07%
Cory Booker	18	27	45	0.04%
Joe Sestak	29	16	45	0.04%
Marianne Williamson	20	17	37	0.04%
John Delaney	20	11	31	0.03%
Julián Castro	17	11	28	0.03%
Write-in	12	20	32	0.03%
Total Votes	76,173	28,512	104,685	

President of The United States (REP) REP

Precincts Reported: 252 of 252 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	17,627	25,079	42,706 / 474,713	9.00%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Donald J. Trump	16,391	22,514	38,905	91.33%
Uncommitted	431	1,773	2,204	5.17%
Bill Weld	338	290	628	1.47%
Mark Sanford	199	204	403	0.95%
Joe Walsh	197	145	342	0.80%
Write-in	45	73	118	0.28%
Total Votes	17,601	24,999	42,600	

Grattan Township Road Millage Proposal

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	570	511	1,081 / 3,212	33.66%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
No	260	284	544	52.46%
Yes	285	208	493	47.54%
Total Votes	545	492	1,037	

Sparta Township Fire Equipment Millage Renewal

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	1,043	992	2,035 / 6,683	30.45%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Yes	806	644	1,450	74.44%
No	210	288	498	25.56%
Total Votes	1,016	932	1,948	

Sparta Township Fire Station Improvement and Vehicles Purchase Renewal

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	1,043	992	2,035 / 6,683	30.45%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Yes	785	610	1,395	71.25%
No	234	329	563	28.75%
Total Votes	1,019	939	1,958	

Wyoming Public Schools Operating Millage

Precincts Reported: 18 of 18 (100.00%)

	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Ballots Cast	4,826	1,669	6,495 / 25,421	25.55%
Candidate	Election Day	AVCB	Total	
Yes	3,165	894	4,059	67.82%
No	1,249	677	1,926	32.18%
Total Votes	4,414	1,571	5,985	